
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Tuesday 

LBJ Ranch Date November 19,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

7:30 t
8:00 f
8:40 t
8:45 
9:20 

0:40 
11:05 
11:45 
12:20 

1:30 
1:45 
2:00 t
2:15 
3:00 t
5:15 t 
5:25 t
5:45  t
6:40  f
6:45  f
7:30 

8:30 
11:15 
11:45 
12:05 

1:00 
1:30 

Cliff Carter,  Dallas 
Bill Moyers 
Mr. Jenkins 
To Austin  Municipal  Airport  via  bonanza  w/  Rufus  Youngblood,  Mr.  Kellam,  MF  -  arr. at  9:  12 
To Dallas,  Texas,  arriving  at  10:40 
Drive to  New  Market  Hall  w/  Carl  Phinney  and  Cliff  Carter 
VP speaks  to  American  Bottlers  Convention  -  Market  Hall 
To Love  Field  w/  Barefoot  Sanders  and  Cliff  Carter,  arriving  at  12:00 
To Austin,  Texas  ,  arriving  at  1:15 
To KTBC  via  car  w/  Mr.  Kellam,  Earl  Deathe,  Cliff  and  Mary  Jane  Carter,  MF 
Arrive fifth  floor  of  KTBC 
Walter Jenkins  -  re  ticket  sales  for  President's  visit  to  Texas 
Meeting w/  Gov.  Connally  on  fifth  floor  re:  above 
W, P.  Noel  --  and  then  calls  to  Dick  Carpenter,  Stanley  Marcus,  Jack  Valenti 
Stanley Marcus 
Bill Moyers 
Bob Phinney 
Bill Moyers 
Ed Clark 
Meeting w/  Gov.  Connally  on  fifth  floor 
Depart fifth  floor 
Return to  fifth  floor  -  drinks  w/  Earle Deathe and  MF 
Driving to  Ragsdale  w/  Rufus  and  MF.  .Earle Deathe 
To LBJ  Ranch  via  bonanza  w/  Rufus  and  MF,  arriving  at  12:30 
Dinner at  LBJ  Ranch  w/  MF 
To sleep 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


