The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date November 19, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	7:30		t	Cliff Carter, Dallas	
2	8:00		f	Bill Moyers	
3	8:40		t	Mr. Jenkins	
4	8:45			To Austin Municipal Airport via bonanza w/ Rufus Youngblood, Mr. Kellam, MF -a	r. at 9: 12
5	9:20			To Dallas, Texas, arriving at 10:40	
6	10:40			Drive to New Market Hall w/ Carl Phinney and Cliff Carter	
7	11:05			VP speaks to American Bottlers Convention - Market Hall	
8	11:45			To Love Field w/ Barefoot Sanders and Cliff Carter, arriving at 12:00	
9	12:20			To Austin, Texas , arriving at 1:15	
10	1:30			To KTBC via car w/ Mr. Kellam, Earl Deathe, Cliff and Mary Jane Carter, MF	
11	1:45			Arrive fifth floor of KTBC	
12	2:00		t	Walter Jenkins - re ticket sales for President's visit to Texas	
13	2:15			Meeting w/ Gov. Connally on fifth floor re above	
14	3:00		t	W. P. Noel and then calls to Dick Carpenter, Stanley Marcus, Jack Valenti	
15	5:15		t	Stanley Marcus	
16	5:25		t	Bill Moyers	
17	5:45		I	Bob Phinney	
18	6:40			Bill Moyers	
19	6:45	f	ł	Ed Clark	
20	7:30		1	Meeting w/ Gov. Connally on fifth floor	
21	8:30		l	Depart fifth floor	
22	11:15		1	Return to fifth floor - drinks w/ Earl Deathe and MF	
23	11:45		ł	Driving to Ragsdale w/ Rufus and MF. Earl Deathe	
24	12:05			To LBJ Ranch via bonanza w/ Rufus and MF, arriving at 12:30	
25	1:00			Dinner at LBJ Ranch w/ MF	
26	1:30			To sleep	
			1		
			1		
			İ		